May 26 2024 (12:39) India Rail Info 1

Ahmedabad - Patna Express (PT)/19421 - Exp - WR
MKP/Manikpur Junction to PNBE/Patna Junction
9h 28m - 453 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 21:50 4 |1 0 56 |52 |WR
2 ND Nadiad Junction 22:39 22:41 2m (1 |1 46 |80 |37 |WR
3 ANND |Anand Junction 22:55 22:57 2m |4 |1 65 50 |40 |WR
4 |CYI Chhayapuri 23:35 23:40 5m |2 |1 9% |79 (43 |WR
5 |DHD |Dahod 01:26 01:28 2m |3 |2 236 |64 (312 |WR
6 RTM  |Ratlam Junction 03:15 03:25 10m |5 |2 350 |51 494 |WR
7 |NAD |Nagda junction 04:13 04:15 2m |0 |2 391 |61 [469 |WR
8 UIN Ujjain junction 05:10 05:15 5m 2 |446 |72 |492 |WR
9 |BCH |Berchha 06:05 06:07 2m (1 |2 506 |74 [490 (WR
10 |(SP Shujalpur 06:42 06:44 2m |2 |2 549 |81 |455 |WR
11 |SEH |Sehore 07:15 07:17 2m |2 |2 591 |29 [499 |WR
12 |SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar 08:15 08:20 5m |2 |2 619 |74 [519 |WCR
13 |BHS |Vidisha 09:10 09:12 2m (1,2 |2 681 |50 (429 |WCR
14 |BINA |Bina Junction 10:55 11:05 10m |3 |2 766 |75 |411 [WCR
15 |SGO |[Saugor 12:05 12:10 5m |1 |2 841 |68 |[513 |WCR
16 |DMO |Damoh 13:18 13:20 2m |2 |2 918 |55 WCR
17 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 15:20 15:30 10m 2 1027 |71 WCR
18 |STA Satna Junction 16:55 17:00 5m |2 |2 1127 |52  [315 |WCR
19 [MKP |Manikpur Junction 18:30 18:32 2m (2 |2 1205 [55 |243 [NCR
20 |PRY]J [PrayagrajJunction 20:20 20:40 20m |7,8 |2 1304 |9 97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
21 |PRRB ([Prayagraj Rambag 20:58 21:00 2m |4,5 |2 1307 |66 |317 |NER
22 |GYN |Gyanpur Road 21:56 21:58 2m |1 |2 1368 |35 NER
23 |BSB Varanasi Junction 23:40 23:50 10m 1,2 |2 1428 |27 |77 |NR
24 |KEI Kashi 00:02 00:04 2m |3 |3 1434 {25 |83 |[NR
25 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 00:35 00:45 10m (1,2, (3 1447 |84 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai) 3
26 [BXR Buxar 01:52 01:54 2m (1 |3 1540 |91 |68 |ECR
27 |ARA |Ara]unction 02:39 02:41 2m (1 |3 1609 [69 |59 |ECR
28 [DNR |Danapur 03:15 03:17 2m |1 |3 1648 [14 |54 |ECR
29 |PNBE |Patna junction 04:00 23 3 1658 |- 57 |ECR

May 26 2024 (12:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



